SPIS TRESCI

Artystki w mroku dziejow

Anna

RAJECKA

[Madame Gault de Saint-Germain]

Zofia
SZYMANOWSKA

[Lenartowicz]

Elisabeth
JERICHAU-BAUMANN

Anna
BILINSKA
Olga .
BOZNANSKA
Zofia .
STRYJENSKA

Mela
MUTER

Zofia
PIRAMOWIC/Z

Tamara

LEMPICKA

Estera _
KARP
[Esther Carp]

24

48

80

110

132

160

188

220

242

270

Katarzyna

KOBRO

Matgorzata

t ADA-MACIAGOWA

Hanna

RUDZKA-CYBIS

Maria Ewa

FEUNKIEWICZ-ROGOYSKA

Alina
SZAPOCZNIKOW

Erna

ROSENSTEIN

Maria Papa
ROSTKOWSKA

Magdalena
ABAKANOWICZ

Maria

ANTO

Maria

PININSKA-BERES

Od autorki
Podzigkowania
Wykaz Zrodet

288

316

338

370

396

430

468

496

536

560

591
597
600



